
MENTAL HEALTH CLINICS
Brentwood Mental Health Center ...................................................................Ph: 853-7300 Fax: 853-7301
1841 Brentwood Road, Brentwood, NY 11717

Brookhaven Mental Health Centers
Emergency Room Access Center ..................................................................Ph: 447-3048 Fax: 447-3750
101 Hospital Rd. Patchogue, NY 11772

Shirley Center ...................................................................................Ph: 852-1070 Fax: 852-1119
550 Montauk Highway, Shirley, NY 11967 Mon - Wed 9 – 8 PM
Thurs- Fri. 9 – 5 PM

Patchogue Center..........................................................................................Ph: 854-1222 Fax: 854-1226
365 E. Main Street, Patchogue, NY 11772

Buckman Center – Brentwood .......................................................................Ph: 761-2289 Fax: 761-2244

Pilgrim Psychiatric Center, Bldg 47, 998 Crooked Hill Road, W. Brentwood, NY 11717

Catholic Charities:
www.catholiccharities.cc

Bay Shore Center .............................................................................Ph: 665-6707 Fax: 665-3564
9 Fourth Avenue, Bay Shore, NY 11706
Medford Center.................................................................................Ph: 654-1919 Fax: 475-8407
1727 North Ocean Avenue, Medford, NY 11763

Community Connections: (psychiatrist on Saturdays only)
430 Main Street, Ste 8, Center Moriches, NY 11934 ............................................................. Ph: 874-0185

Family Counseling Service:(no psychiatric services)
141 Colin Dr. East Yaphank, NY. 11967................................................................... Ph: 205-5820
Brookhaven Family Center
1490 William Floyd Parkway, East Yaphank, NY 11967............................................ Ph: 924-3741

Farmingville Mental Health Center .................................................................Ph: 854-2552 Fax: 854-2550
15 Horseblock Place, Farmingville, NY 11738

Family Service League:
www.FSL-LI.org

CAPT (Children and Parents Together) Center ..................................................................... Ph: 647-3100
1444 Fifth Avenue, Bay Shore, NY 11706
(Parents with mental illness)

Center Moriches Center ....................................................................Ph: 874-2700 Fax: 874-3786
220 Main Street, Center Moriches, NY 11934
East Hampton Center........................................................................Ph: 324-3344 Fax: 324-6709
66 Newtown Lane, East Hampton, NY 11937
Family Counseling Center Westhampton Beach................................Ph: 288-1954 Fax: 288-1955
Bienecke Building, 40 Main Street
P.O. Box 1348, Westhampton Beach, NY 11978
Mattituck Center................................................................................Ph: 298-8642 Fax: 298-4869
7555 Main Road, P.O. Box 1418 Mattituck, NY 11952

The Iovino South Shore Family Center ................................................................................. Ph: 647-3100
1444 Fifth Avenue, Bay Shore, NY 11706



The Olsten Family Center..................................................................................................... Ph: 427-3700
790 Park Avenue, Huntington, NY 1174
(No psych evals. Stepping Stones for 18 and over)

Riverhead Center
208 Roanoke Avenue, Riverhead, NY 11901 ........................................................................ Ph: 369-0104

Sterlington Commons, Greenport, NY 11944 ......................................................................... Ph:477-4067

Family Wellness Center (FREE) ....................................................................Ph: 273-1300 Fax: 273-4342
120 Plant Avenue, Hauppauge, NY, 11788 www.familyres.org

FEGS Mental Health Centers: www.fegs.org

Long Island Call Center ............................................................................................... Ph: (516) 364-0794
Central Islip.......................................................................................Ph: 234-7807 Fax: 274-8039
115 Carleton Avenue, Central Islip, NY 11722
Copiague Center...............................................................................Ph: 691-7080 Fax: 691-3387
445 Oak Street, Copiague, NY 11726

Hope House Ministries (no psychiatric services) ............................................Ph: 928-2377 Fax: 474-4851
P.O. Box 358, 1 High St., Port Jefferson, NY 11777

Madonna Heights Services............................................................................Ph: 643-8800 Fax: 491-4440
151 Burrs Lane, Dix Hills, NY 11746

The Ministries (no psychiatric services)................................................................................. Ph: 736-4800
3680 Route 112, Suite 2, Coram, NY 11727

Opti-Care Mental Health Centers...................................................................Ph: 366-5800 Fax: 366-5884
Hollywood Drive Center
99 Hollywood Drive, Smithtown, NY 11787
Meadow Glen Center
75 Landing Meadow Rd., Smithtown, NY 11787....................................................... Ph: 360-4700

Riverhead Center ..........................................................................................Ph: 284-5500 Fax: 369-7421
883 E. Main Street, Riverhead, NY 11901

Pederson-Krag Mental Health Centers:
www.pedersonkrag.org

Smithtown.........................................................................................Ph: 920-8300 Fax: 920-8460
11 Route 111, Smithtown, NY 11787
Huntington ........................................................................................Ph: 920-8000 Fax: 920-8165
55 Horizon Drive, Huntington, NY 11743
240-A Long Island Avenue, Wyandanch, NY 11796 ..........................Ph: 920-8250 Fax: 920-8281

Peconic Center- Pilgrim Outpatient Center.....................................................Ph: 369-1277 Fax: 208-3445
550 E. Main Street, Suite 103, Riverhead, NY 11901

Riverhead Mental Health Center....................................................................Ph: 852-1851 Fax: 852-2570
Jail Unit – Suffolk County Correctional Facility
100 Center Drive, Riverhead, NY 11901

Riverhead Mental Health Center....................................................................Ph: 852-1440 Fax: 852-1448
County Center
300 Center Drive, Riverhead, NY 11901



South Oaks Outpatient Services ........................................................................................... Ph: 264-4000
400 Sunrise Hwy, Amityville, NY 11701

Skills Unlimited MHC – Oakdale ....................................................................Ph: 567-3320 Fax: 567-3285
405 Locust Avenue, Oakdale, NY 11769
www.skillsunlimited.org

Stony Brook University Hospital-Clinic Treatment Program, Adult Division ............................ Ph: 444-2570
2500 Nesconset Hwy, Building 2, Stony Brook, NY 11790

Western Suffolk Center..................................................................................Ph: 761-2082 Fax: 761-2282

Pilgrim Psychiatric Center, Bldg. 56
998 Crooked Hill Rd., W. Brentwood, NY 11717

Yaphank Adult and Geriatric
Pilgrim Outpatient Center...............................................................................Ph: 924-4411 Fax: 924-4454
31 Industrial Blvd., Medford, NY 11763

CHILDREN’S MENTAL HEALTH CLINICS
Note: Many clinics serve children. However, it’s wise to check for the availability of staff specially
trained in children’s issues. The following specialize in services for children.
Brentwood Mental Health Center (over 7 years).............................................Ph: 853-7300 Fax: 853-7301
1841 Brentwood Road, Brentwood, NY 11717

Brookhaven Mental Health Center:

Brookhaven MHC – East (6 and up)...............................................................Ph: 852-1070 Fax: 852-1119
550 Montauk Highway, Shirley, NY 11967

Brookhaven MHC – West (over 5) .................................................................Ph: 854-1222 Fax: 854-1226
365 E. Main Street, Patchogue, NY 11772

Catholic Charities:
www.catholiccharities.cc

Bay Shore Center (5 and up) .........................................................................Ph: 665-6707 Fax: 665-3564
9 Fourth Avenue, Bay Shore, NY 11706

Medford Center (5 and up).............................................................................Ph: 654-1919 Fax: 475-8407
1727 North Ocean Avenue, Medford, NY 11763

Family Service League:
www.fsl.org

Mattituck Center (5 and up) ...........................................................................Ph: 298-8642 Fax: 298-4869
755 Main Rd., Mattituck, NY 11952

Hampton Bays Center (5 and up)...................................................................Ph: 728-2058 Fax: 728-2359
225 West Montauk Highway, Suite 3
Hampton Bays, NY 11946

Farmingville Mental Health Center (6 and up) ................................................Ph: 854-2552 Fax: 854-2550
15 Horseblock Place, Farmingville, NY 11738



FEGS Mental Health Center
www.fegs.org
Copiague (6 and up) ......................................................................................Ph: 691-7080 Fax: 691-3387
445 Oak Street, Copiague, NY 11726
Center Moriches (6 and up) ...........................................................................Ph: 874-2700 Fax: 874-3786
220 Main Street, Center Moriches, NY 11934
Central Islip (5 and up) ..................................................................................Ph: 234-7807 Fax: 234-8039
115 Carleton Ave., Central Islip, NY 11722

Just Kids Diagnostic and Treatment Center (From Birth – 5 years).................Ph: 924-1000 Fax: 924-4298
35 Long Wood Rd., Middle Island, NY 11953
(private preschool programs for young children disabled and non-disabled, birth to five years) (no
psychiatric services)

Madonna Heights Services (5 and up) ...........................................................Ph: 253-3480 Fax: 491-4440
151 Burrs Lane, Dix Hills, NY 11746................................Emergency # during closed hours: Ph: 643-8800

Pederson-Krag Children’s Clinic
www.pedersonkrag.org (all locations will perform psych evaluations without admission)
. 55 Horizon Drive, Huntington, NY 11743 (4 and up).....................................Ph: 920-8000 Fax: 920-8164
11 Route 111, Smithtown, NY 11787(4 and up) .............................................Ph: 920-8300 Fax: 920-8165
240-A Long Island Avenue, Wyandanch, NY 11796(4 and up) .......................Ph: 920-8250 Fax: 920-8251

Riverhead Mental Health Center....................................................................Ph: 852-1440 Fax: 852-1448
300 Center Drive, County Center, Riverhead, NY 11901
(Teenagers and older- no child psychiatrist on site)
(Prior mental health diagnosis required prior to being admitted to care)

Sagamore Children’s Psychiatric Clinics: All initial calls to Sagamore for services should be made to
the main intake number 631-370-1833. Callers will be directed to appropriate services.

Waverly Avenue Children’s Clinic ..................................................................Ph: 654-2077 Fax: 654-8376
440 Waverly Avenue, Suite 14, Patchogue, NY 11772
School age children 7-18 years. Sagamore in-patient discharges

South Oaks Children and Adolescent Outpatient Services .................................................... Ph: 264-4000
400 Sunrise Hwy, Amityville, NY 11701 (ages 5+ will provide psych evaluations without admission)


